
Gainsborough Primary School ​ ​ Year 5 A1 2025     ​ ​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  

8.45 Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start 

9 am 

Reading  Reading  Reading  Reading  Music  
9.15 

9.30 

9.45 

10 am 

Writing  Writing  Writing  Writing  Handwriting/ Spelling  
10.15 

10.30 

10.45 

11 am Break  Break  Break  Break  Break  

11.15 
Wow Assembly 

 
Weekly Mile Mastering Number  Celebration Assembly Music Assembly  

11.30 

Maths  Maths  Maths  Maths  Maths  
11.45 

12 pm 

12.15 

12.30 

Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime 
12.45 

1 pm 

1.15 

1.30 

His/ Geog/ RE/ 
Campaign  

PE Art 
His/ Geog/ RE/ 

Campaign  
His/ Geog/ RE/ 

Campaign  

1.45 

2 pm 

2.15 

2.30 

PSHE  
PE 

Science  ICT  Reading Hour  
2.45 

3 pm 

3.15 

3.30 Mastering Number Mastering Number Mastering Number Mastering Number 

      

 


